Remote Installation
Available Dispensing Periods
Gas Type
Gas Generating Method
Grease Capacity
Housing Design
Operaating Temp Range
Operating Pressure

Full Syntetic High performance NLGI 2 grade with
oxidation stability for high temperature use
How to set How to Order
Note:  Please make sure to wipe off the tip of the grease  gun with a clean rag before
filling your lube line and that the lube line is free og kinks to avoid any possible
dispensing  delays.
Dispensing Period
1 Month
3 Month
6 Month
9 Month
12 Month
Description
Multi Purpose Grease
Heavy Duty Grease
High Speed Grease
H1 Food Grease
High Temperature Grease
High Performance Grease
Low Temperature Grease
Empty
Grease Type
How to Order
Note:  Please make sure to wipe off the tip of the grease  gun with a clean rag before
filling your lube line and that the lube line is free og kinks to avoid any possible
dispensing  delays.
60 cc. 120 cc. 240 cc.
2,00 cc./day 4,00 cc./day 8,00 cc./day
0,67 cc./day 1,33 cc./day 2,66 cc./day
0,33 cc./day 0,67 cc./day 1,33 cc./day
0,22 cc./day 0,44 cc./day 0,89 cc./day
0,17 cc./day 0,33 cc./day 0,67 cc./day
Grease Application
PL1 Multi Purpose
PL2 Heavy Duty
PL3 High Speed
PL4 H1 Food Grade
PL5 High Temperature
PL6 Multi Purpose MoS2
PL7 Low Temperature
Code Description Details of Grease viscosity Açıklama Fiyat Euro.-
33200 LUBRIFIxx EVO60 Empty Boş
33201 LUBRIFIxx EVO120 Empty Boş
33202 LUBRIFIxx EVO240 Empty Boş
33201 001 LUBRIFIxx EVO120 PL1 Grease Multiusages Multi Grease
33202 001 LUBRIFIxx EVO240 PL1 Grease Multiusages Multi Grease
33201 002 LUBRIFIxx EVO120 PL2 Heavy duty grease Ağır şartlar Grease
33202 002 LUBRIFIxx EVO240 PL2 Heavy duty grease Ağır şartlar Grease
33201 003 LUBRIFIxx EVO120 PL3 High speed grease Yüksek devir/hız
33202 003 LUBRIFIxx EVO240 PL3 High speed grease Yüksek devir/hız
33201 005 LUBRIFIxx EVO120 PL5 High temp.  grease Yüksek sıcaklık
33202 005 LUBRIFIxx EVO240 PL5 High temp.  grease Yüksek sıcaklık
Housing Design Transparent plastic
Operaating Temp Range -20°C ~ 55°C
Operating Pressure Max. 5kgf/cm2 (70 psi)
Gas Type Nitrogen (N2) gas
Gas Generating Method Electrochemical
Grease Capacity 60,120,240cc
Specifications Description
Dispensing Period
Dispensing Volume
1 Month
3 Month
6 Month
9 Month
12 Month
USDA H1 NLGI 2 grade for applications where a food
grade product is required
Full Syntetic High performance NLGI 2 grade with